

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8849-8850/2008

RAM KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 19/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Additional dasti service is allowed which is permitted to be served through the
Standing Counsel for State.

Dasti notice be given within a week.

List the matters on 19-3-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar