

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8849- 8850 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 85/2000 & CRL R No. 842/1999 of The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHA N D I G A R H)

RA M K U M A R & AN R. Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B & AN R. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order

Date: 13/05 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E HA R J I T SING H B E D I
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gurinder Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manu Mridul, adv.
Mr.Anant Vatsya, adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Let the petitioners be released on bail to the satisfaction of
Learned Chief Judicial Magistrate, Sangrur, Punjab.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master