

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1044-1045 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

RAM KUMAR & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents are to be filed before the next
date.

List again on 3.1.2012.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj