

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1044-1045/2009

RAM KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 136750/2019 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 01-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR  
Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR  
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter on 23.10.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

